Sometimes, what’s in front of you is not
the same as what’s behind you. Say for
instance, the green is in front and a bunker
is in back. It’s the perfect situation for our
X-Series Golf Rotors. The revolutionary X™
Technology offers dual adjustable patterns
from front and back nozzles of the same
sprinkler head. It’s like getting two rotors in

YELLOW
55 14 38
HOW TO ORDER/SPECIFY
Notes: (1) Base Pressure setting is ONLY used on E types [Electric Valve-in-Head]; it is omitted for C and H types. (2) Highlighted boxes ( )
indicate standard factory setting.
Example: 1" X-Series Rotor, Check Valve-in-Head, #25-Blue Nozzle (Front), #12-Gray Nozzle (Rear),
ACME thread type. Final Part No. would be: D55XC2512A
D55X Golf Rotors Dual-Nozzle, Dual-Part Circle
Model Type
Nozzle Configuration Base Pressure
[E-Models Only]
Thread Type
Front Rear
D55X = X-Series Rotor E = Electric Valve-in-Head 25 = #25-Blue 08 = #08-Black 60 = 60 psi A = ACME
C = Check Valve-in-Head 12 = #12-Gray 70 = 70 psi B = BSP
H = Hydraulic Valve-in-Head 14 = #14-Yellow 80 = 80 psi N = NPT
90 = 90 psi
D75X Golf Rotors Dual-Nozzle, Dual-Part Circle
Model Type
Nozzle Configuration Base Pressure
[E-Models Only]
Thread Type
Front Rear
D75X = X-Series Rotor E = Electric Valve-in-Head 35 = #35-Blue 14 = #14-Yellow 60 = 60 psi A = ACME
C = Check Valve-in-Head 16 = #16-Orange 70 = 70 psi B = BSP
H = Hydraulic Valve-in-Head 18 = #18-Brown 80 = 80 psi N = NPT
90 = 90 psi
634706 634706_95550_irrigation_catalog_031 1/18/2010 11:34:34 AM C-M-Y-K